
Blatt 1NÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Liga Serie1 am 01.11.2019

Medaillenspiegel

Verein G S B

1. Union TT Matzen 2 0 0

2. TTV Wr. Neudorf 1947 1 1 2

3. UTTC Stockerau 1 1 0

4. Tischtennisverein Sierndorf 1 0 1

5. TTSC Stockerau 1 0 0

TTV Tulln 1 0 0

UTT Sparkasse Waidhofen/Ybbs 1 0 0

8. Badener AC-TT 0 4 2

9. TTC Gallbrunn 0 1 0

TTC SV OMV Gänserndorf 0 1 0

11. TTC Angern 0 0 1

UTTC Raiffeisenbank Gänserndorf 0 0 1



Blatt 1NÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Liga Serie1 am 01.11.2019

Siegerliste

Gruppe 1

1. Brandl David (USTO)

2. Almazan Luka (OGÄN)

3. Polak Erik (UGÄN)

Gruppe 2

1. Damm Niklas (SSTO)

2. Schmid Lorenz (USTO)

3. Grundbeck Marcel (STVG)

Gruppe 3

1. Daubeck Stefan (MATZ)

2. Lörincz Krisztofer-Levente (BAAC)

3. Szuta Filip (NEUD)

Gruppe 4

1. Maierhofer Kilian (WAIY)

2. Kezai Gabriella (NEUD)

3. Heinz Laurin (NEUD)

Gruppe 5

1. Fuchs Julia (NEUD)

2. Schreiber David (GALL)

3. Mach Tobias (SIER)

Gruppe 6

1. Brandtner Jakob (MATZ)

2. Hill Tyler (BAAC)

3. Meixner Billy (BAAC)

Gruppe 7

1. Zimmermann Nico (SIER)

2. Sagawe Daniel (BAAC)

3. Zehetner Florian (BAAC)

Gruppe 8

1. Aigner Nepomuk (TULL)

2. Demeter Aron (BAAC)

3. Pöschl Lorenz (ANGE)
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Polak Erik UGÄN  5  2 12  3

Müllner Jürgen ANEU  4  3 11  4

Brandl David USTO  6  1 13  1

Almazan Luka OGÄN  6  1 13  2

Kratochwil Andre STRA  4  3 11  5

Geringer Fabian HAGE  0  7  7  8

Berger Michael KOTT  1  6  8  7

Ulrich Michael MATTB  2  5  9  6
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Mravlyov Robert TULL  3  4 10  5

Damm Niklas SSTO  7  0 14  1

Ulrich Thomas MATTB  3  4 10  6

Grundbeck Marcel STVG  5  2 12  3

Ibantschitz Martin GALL  4  3 11  4

Schmid Lorenz USTO  5  2 12  2

Frelich David USTO  0  7  7  8

Weis Benedikt GALL  1  6  8  7

M
ra

vl
yo

v 
R

ob
er

t

D
am

m
 N

ik
la

s

U
lri

ch
 T

ho
m

as

G
ru

nd
be

ck
 M

ar
c

Ib
an

ts
ch

itz
 M

ar
ti

S
ch

m
id

 L
or

en
z

F
re

lic
h 

D
av

id

W
ei

s 
B

en
ed

ik
t

S
ie

ge

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

P
un

kt
e

R
an

g



Gruppe 3

Gruppe 3

3:2 

2:3 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

3:1 

1:3 

2:3 

3:2 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:2 

2:3 

0:3 

3:0 

3:0 

0:3 

0:3 

3:0 

1:3 

3:1 

3:2 

2:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

0:3 

3:0 

3:2 

2:3 1:3 

3:1 

0:3 

3:0 

3:0 

0:3 1:3 

3:1 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

1:3 

3:1 

0:3 

3:0 

3:0 

0:3 

Schütz Tobias ALTE  3  4 10  6

Lörincz Krisztofer-Levente BAAC  5  2 12  2

Daubeck Stefan MATZ  6  1 13  1

Mörwald Klaus SIER  4  3 11  4

Szuta Filip NEUD  5  2 12  3

Moza Julia BAAC  4  3 11  5

Damm Florian SSTO  0  7  7  8

Chen Matthias BAAC  1  6  8  7
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Szuta Borys NEUD  2  5  9  7

Honkowicz Kacper SVSW  4  3 11  4

Liang Niki NEUD  3  4 10  5

Heinz Laurin NEUD  4  3 11  3

Maierhofer Kilian WAIY  6  1 13  1

Kezai Gabriella NEUD  6  1 13  2

Binder Niklas SIER  0  7  7  8

Schöfnagl Verena MATZ  3  4 10  6
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Fuchs Julia NEUD  6  1 13  1

Gold Anja MATZ  4  3 11  5

Honkowicz Filip SVSW  0  7  7  8

Mach Tobias SIER  4  3 11  3

Rzihauschek Jasmin SVSW  2  5  9  7

Daubeck Sandra MATZ  4  3 11  4

Schreiber David GALL  6  1 13  2

Wagner Christoph NEUD  2  5  9  6
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Belic Luka UGÄN  3  4 10  5

Meixner Billy BAAC  5  2 12  3

Mitterlehner David GALL  0  7  7  8

Hundseder Florian BAAC  2  5  9  7

Brandtner Jakob MATZ  6  1 13  1

Hill Tyler BAAC  5  2 12  2

Weiß Fiona Romana HALB  2  5  9  6

Jandrisic Leo TULL  5  2 12  4
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Sagawe Daniel BAAC  6  1 13  2

Groß Selina ALTE  3  4 10  6

Zimmermann Nico SIER  7  0 14  1

Gutmayer Leon UGÄN  3  4 10  5

Göltl Lisa HALB  1  6  8  7

Hechtl Nikolas AGUM  0  7  7  8

Schachner Dominik AGUM  3  4 10  4

Zehetner Florian BAAC  5  2 12  3
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Demeter Aron BAAC  6  1 13  2

Aigner Nepomuk TULL  7  0 14  1

Pöschl Lorenz ANGE  5  2 12  3

Reis Noah OGÄN  0  7  7  8

Chen Sebastian BAAC  3  4 10  5

Perschinghofer Chiara NEUD  1  6  8  7

Kezai Richard Krisztian NEUD  4  3 11  4

Danihel Richard ANGE  2  5  9  6
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